O©oo~NOUTh~WN P

Year
2000

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

2016
2017
2018
2019

Engineering 55 Bursary Fund

Name
Ali Annour
Pang Lucas Chouk Yat
Brolund Tricia Amber
Nadeau Jay Coleman
Etbalil Dina
Zeid Moh'd Towfig
Readman Douglas
Brown Tyler
Hussein Zemenay
Oldenkamp Andrew
Forest Justin
Radwan Shadi
Friesen Adam
Netzer Konstantin
Legaspi John Simon
Holmes Blair
Oladipupo Saheed
Hancheng Kim
Fehr Karlyn
Pries David

Total to date of money paid out
Current balance in the fund

Class
2nd TE

4th Mech
4th Mech
4th Mech
4th Mech
4th Civil

Mech
Civil
Mech
Mech
Civil

Civil

Mech

Amount

19,900
31,414

Bursary record of recipients 9-25-2020.x1sx9/25/20



	Bursary Recipients 2019

