Engineering 55 Bursary Fund

	Year	Name		Class	Amount
1	2000	Ali	Annour	2nd TE	
2	2001	Pang	Lucas Chouk Yat	4th Mech	
3	2002	Brolund	Tricia Amber	4th Mech	
4	2003	Nadeau	Jay Coleman	4th Mech	
5	2004	Etbail	Dina	4th Mech	
6	2005	Zeid	Moh'd Towfig	4th Civil	
7	2006	Readman	Douglas		
8	2007	Brown	Tyler		
9	2008	Hussein	Zemenay		
10	2009	Oldenkamp	Andrew	Mech	
11	2010	Forest	Justin	Civil	
12	2011	Radwan	Shadi	Mech	
13	2012	Friesen	Adam	Mech	
14	2013	Netzer	Konstantin	Civil	
15	2014	Legaspi	John Simon		
16	2015	Holmes	Blair		
17	2016	Oladipupo	Saheed	Civil	
18	2017	Hancheng	Kim		
19	2018	Fehr	Karlyn	Mech	
20	2019	Pries	David		
Total to date of money paid out Current balance in the fund				19,900 31,414	